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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name

Marbin

Dr. Rubberfunk

Alex Cuba *

Scott Wilkie

The Soullazz Orchestra*

Rich Willey's Boptism Funk Band
Mad Love

Lawrence Clark

Shannon Gunn

The Bad Plus

Frank Gambale

Hour #2

New Masters
John Yao

Shawn Purcell
Troy Roberts
Andy Ballantyne*
Tio Gasheta
Avishai Cohen
Incognito

Spyro Gyra
Brooklyn Funk Essentials
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Song Title

Strong Thing Part 1

Slim's Mood

Yo No Sé

Mais Que Nada

Charlie Foxtrot

Eenie Meanie Beanie Weeny
Whisper Not

Blew

Missing Perspective
Hurricane Birds

May the Fourths Be With You

I Like It

Three Parts As One

Red Velvet Cake

Sly Old Dog

Gordian Knot (For Dexter Gordon)

Mas Tarde Que Nunca

Seven Seas

For the Love Of You (feat Phil Perry & Maysa)
Secret Agent Mash

Miss Mess

Album

Strong Thing
My Life at 45 Pt. 3
Sublime

Brasil

Chaos Theory
Conspiracy

ISH

Inner Visions
Gunn's Ablazin'
Never Stop Il
Raison D'etre

ReWorks Vol. 1
Triceratops
Symmetricity

Days Like These

Play On Words

Al Horno!

Seven Seas

Tomorrow's New Dream
Vinyl Tap

Stay Good

Record Label

Self-Released

Jalapeno Records
Caracol Records
BeachMusic Studios
Strut

Wise Cat

Gladitude Records

Jazz Tribes

Jazz to the Bone Records
Legbreaker Records

Wombat Records

Sony Masterworks
See Tao Recordings
Armored Records
Toy Robot Music

G-B Records
Discos-Re-Lok!
Sunnyside

Bluey Music Limited
Ambherst Records, Inc.
Dorado Records

Track Time
5:47
3:40
2:29
4:32
4:11
6:38
5:01
5:00
2:57
5:29
7:03

3:31
7:27
7:14
9:26
4:56
2:40
5:24
3:40
6:05
5:32



